
Vic State Titles 2024
CBH 0.77+

CBH 0.7-0.769

CBH 0-0.699



CBH results
Div 2 - Race 1

Div 2 - Race 2

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 13:05:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 14:16:07 1:11:07 0:51:33

2 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 14:17:40 1:12:40 0:52:41

3 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 14:18:06 1:13:06 0:52:59

4 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 14:18:50 1:13:50 0:53:31

5 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.725 14:19:26 1:14:26 0:53:57

6 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 14:18:06 1:13:06 0:55:46

7 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 14:23:04 1:18:04 0:56:35

8 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.725 14:23:10 1:18:10 0:56:40

9 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 14:23:54 1:18:54 0:57:12

10 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 14:24:15 1:19:15 0:57:27

10 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.725 14:24:15 1:19:15 0:57:27

12 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.763 14:21:59 1:16:59 0:58:44

13 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.725 14:26:47 1:21:47 0:59:17

14 Orca Castle 650 95 0.725 14:27:14 1:22:14 0:59:37

14 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 14:27:14 1:22:14 0:59:37

16 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.728 14:28:19 1:23:19 1:00:39

17 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 14:28:56 1:23:56 1:00:51

18 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.728 14:28:46 1:23:46 1:00:58

19 No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0.725 14:29:47 1:24:47 1:01:28

20
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0.784 14:30:33 1:25:33 1:07:04

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 14:50:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 15:52:24 1:02:24 0:45:14

2 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 15:53:11 1:03:11 0:45:48

3 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.725 15:53:55 1:03:55 0:46:20

4 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 15:50:58 1:00:58 0:46:31

5 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.725 15:54:14 1:04:14 0:46:34

6 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 15:54:31 1:04:31 0:46:46

7 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 15:55:17 1:05:17 0:47:19



Div 2 - Race 3

8 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.763 15:52:35 1:02:35 0:47:45

9 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 15:56:01 1:06:01 0:47:51

10 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.725 15:57:11 1:07:11 0:48:42

11 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 15:57:25 1:07:25 0:48:52

12 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 15:57:30 1:07:30 0:48:56

13 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.728 15:59:02 1:09:02 0:50:15

14 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 15:59:45 1:09:45 0:50:34

15 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.728 16:01:01 1:11:01 0:51:42

16 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.725 16:02:00 1:12:00 0:52:12

16 Orca Castle 650 95 0.725 16:02:00 1:12:00 0:52:12

18 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 16:02:46 1:12:46 0:52:45

19
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0.784 16:06:44 1:16:44 1:00:09

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 16:20:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 17:20:40 1:00:40 0:43:59

2 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 17:21:15 1:01:15 0:44:24

3 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 17:22:23 1:02:23 0:45:13

4 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.725 17:22:44 1:02:44 0:45:28

5 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.725 17:22:49 1:02:49 0:45:32

6 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 17:23:29 1:03:29 0:46:01

7 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 17:23:31 1:03:31 0:46:02

8 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.725 17:23:36 1:03:36 0:46:06

9 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 17:23:44 1:03:44 0:46:12

10 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.763 17:20:35 1:00:35 0:46:13

11 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 17:23:55 1:03:55 0:46:20

12 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.728 17:24:38 1:04:38 0:47:03

13 Orca Castle 650 95 0.725 17:25:02 1:05:02 0:47:08

14 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 17:22:02 1:02:02 0:47:19

14 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.725 17:25:16 1:05:16 0:47:19

16 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 17:27:15 1:07:15 0:48:45

17 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 17:28:55 1:08:55 0:49:57



Div 2 - Race 4

PBH results
Div 2 - Race 1

DNC No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 25 Feb 2024 12:00:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 13:03:32 1:03:32 0:46:03

2 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 13:04:27 1:04:27 0:46:43

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 13:04:55 1:04:55 0:47:03

4 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 13:04:59 1:04:59 0:47:06

5 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 13:05:52 1:05:52 0:47:45

6 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.763 13:05:13 1:05:13 0:49:45

7 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 13:09:56 1:09:56 0:50:42

8 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.725 13:10:15 1:10:15 0:50:55

9 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 13:10:47 1:10:47 0:51:19

10 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 13:11:09 1:11:09 0:51:35

11 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 13:08:27 1:08:27 0:52:13

12 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.725 13:12:11 1:12:11 0:52:19

13 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.725 13:12:20 1:12:20 0:52:26

14 Orca Castle 650 95 0.725 13:12:31 1:12:31 0:52:34

15 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 13:16:33 1:16:33 0:55:29

16 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.725 13:16:47 1:16:47 0:55:40

17 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.728 13:17:15 1:17:15 0:56:14

DNC Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 13:05:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.606 14:24:15 1:19:15 0:48:01

2 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.678 14:18:50 1:13:50 0:50:04

3 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.651 14:23:10 1:18:10 0:50:53



Div 2 - Race 2

4 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.72 14:16:07 1:11:07 0:51:10

5 Rook Castle 650 146 0.705 14:17:40 1:12:40 0:51:15

6 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.705 14:18:06 1:13:06 0:51:31

7 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.627 14:28:19 1:23:19 0:52:13

7 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.662 14:23:54 1:18:54 0:52:13

9 Orca Castle 650 95 0.647 14:27:14 1:22:14 0:53:14

10 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.723 14:19:26 1:14:26 0:53:48

11 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.681 14:24:15 1:19:15 0:53:57

12 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.704 14:23:04 1:18:04 0:54:56

13 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.659 14:28:46 1:23:46 0:55:13

14 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 14:18:06 1:13:06 0:55:46

15
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0.66 14:30:33 1:25:33 0:56:29

16 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.692 14:26:47 1:21:47 0:56:37

17 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.737 14:21:59 1:16:59 0:56:45

18 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.678 14:28:56 1:23:56 0:56:54

19 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 14:27:14 1:22:14 0:59:37

20 No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0.725 14:29:47 1:24:47 1:01:28

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 14:50:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.606 15:54:14 1:04:14 0:38:55

2 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.627 15:59:02 1:09:02 0:43:16

3 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.651 15:57:11 1:07:11 0:43:44

4 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.678 15:55:17 1:05:17 0:44:16

5 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.704 15:53:11 1:03:11 0:44:28

6 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.72 15:52:24 1:02:24 0:44:54

7 Rook Castle 650 146 0.705 15:54:31 1:04:31 0:45:30

8 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.681 15:57:25 1:07:25 0:45:54

9 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.737 15:52:35 1:02:35 0:46:08

10 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.662 15:59:45 1:09:45 0:46:10

11 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.723 15:53:55 1:03:55 0:46:12

12 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.705 15:56:01 1:06:01 0:46:31

12 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 15:50:58 1:00:58 0:46:31



Div 2 - Race 3

Div 2 - Race 4

14 Orca Castle 650 95 0.647 16:02:00 1:12:00 0:46:36

15 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.659 16:01:01 1:11:01 0:46:49

16 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 15:57:30 1:07:30 0:48:56

17 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.678 16:02:46 1:12:46 0:49:20

18 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.692 16:02:00 1:12:00 0:49:51

19
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0.66 16:06:44 1:16:44 0:50:40

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 16:20:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.606 17:23:36 1:03:36 0:38:32

2 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.627 17:24:38 1:04:38 0:40:30

3 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.651 17:22:44 1:02:44 0:40:50

4 Orca Castle 650 95 0.647 17:25:02 1:05:02 0:42:06

5 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.662 17:23:44 1:03:44 0:42:11

6 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.704 17:20:40 1:00:40 0:42:42

7 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.681 17:23:29 1:03:29 0:43:13

8 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.678 17:23:55 1:03:55 0:43:20

9 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.705 17:22:23 1:02:23 0:43:58

10 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.72 17:21:15 1:01:15 0:44:04

11 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.737 17:20:35 1:00:35 0:44:39

12 Rook Castle 650 146 0.705 17:23:31 1:03:31 0:44:48

13 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.692 17:25:16 1:05:16 0:45:11

14 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.723 17:22:49 1:02:49 0:45:24

15 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.678 17:27:15 1:07:15 0:45:35

16 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 17:22:02 1:02:02 0:47:19

17 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 17:28:55 1:08:55 0:49:57

DNC No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 25 Feb 2024 12:00:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time



AS CBH results
Div 2 - Race 1

1 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.662 13:04:27 1:04:27 0:42:39

2 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.606 13:12:20 1:12:20 0:43:50

3 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.704 13:03:32 1:03:32 0:44:43

4 Rook Castle 650 146 0.705 13:04:55 1:04:55 0:45:47

5 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.705 13:05:52 1:05:52 0:46:25

6 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.72 13:04:59 1:04:59 0:46:45

7 Orca Castle 650 95 0.647 13:12:31 1:12:31 0:46:56

8 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.651 13:12:11 1:12:11 0:46:59

9 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.678 13:09:56 1:09:56 0:47:25

10 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.737 13:05:13 1:05:13 0:48:04

11 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.681 13:11:09 1:11:09 0:48:26

12 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.723 13:10:15 1:10:15 0:50:47

13 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.659 13:17:15 1:17:15 0:50:56

14 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.725 13:10:47 1:10:47 0:51:19

15 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.678 13:16:33 1:16:33 0:51:54

16 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.763 13:08:27 1:08:27 0:52:13

17 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.692 13:16:47 1:16:47 0:53:09

DNC Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 13:05:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 14:16:07 1:11:07 0:53:21

2 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 14:17:40 1:12:40 0:54:31

3 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 14:18:06 1:13:06 0:54:51

4 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 14:18:50 1:13:50 0:55:24

5 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.75 14:19:26 1:14:26 0:55:51

6 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.781 14:18:06 1:13:06 0:57:04

7 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 14:23:04 1:18:04 0:58:41

8 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.752 14:23:10 1:18:10 0:58:46

9 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 14:23:54 1:18:54 0:59:19



Div 2 - Race 2

10 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 14:24:15 1:19:15 0:59:35

10 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.752 14:24:15 1:19:15 0:59:35

12 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.717 14:28:46 1:23:46 1:00:05

13 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.781 14:21:59 1:16:59 1:00:06

14 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.75 14:26:47 1:21:47 1:01:22

15 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.75 14:27:14 1:22:14 1:01:39

16 Orca Castle 650 95 0.75 14:27:14 1:22:14 1:01:42

17 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 14:28:56 1:23:56 1:03:06

18 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.765 14:28:19 1:23:19 1:03:43

19 No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0.752 14:29:47 1:24:47 1:03:44

20
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0.784 14:30:33 1:25:33 1:07:02

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 14:50:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 15:52:24 1:02:24 0:46:49

2 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 15:53:11 1:03:11 0:47:30

3 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.781 15:50:58 1:00:58 0:47:36

4 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.75 15:53:55 1:03:55 0:47:57

5 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.752 15:54:14 1:04:14 0:48:17

6 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 15:54:31 1:04:31 0:48:24

7 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.781 15:52:35 1:02:35 0:48:51

8 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 15:55:17 1:05:17 0:48:59

9 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 15:56:01 1:06:01 0:49:32

10 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.752 15:57:11 1:07:11 0:50:31

11 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.75 15:57:30 1:07:30 0:50:36

12 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 15:57:25 1:07:25 0:50:41

13 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.717 16:01:01 1:11:01 0:50:56

14 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 15:59:45 1:09:45 0:52:26

15 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.765 15:59:02 1:09:02 0:52:48

16 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.75 16:02:00 1:12:00 0:54:01

16 Orca Castle 650 95 0.75 16:02:00 1:12:00 0:54:01

18 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 16:02:46 1:12:46 0:54:42

19
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0.784 16:06:44 1:16:44 1:00:07



Div 2 - Race 3

Div 2 - Race 4

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 24 Feb 2024 16:20:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 17:20:40 1:00:40 0:45:36

2 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 17:21:15 1:01:15 0:45:57

3 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 17:22:23 1:02:23 0:46:48

4 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.75 17:22:49 1:02:49 0:47:08

5 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.752 17:22:44 1:02:44 0:47:10

6 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.781 17:20:35 1:00:35 0:47:18

7 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 17:23:31 1:03:31 0:47:39

8 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 17:23:29 1:03:29 0:47:43

9 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.752 17:23:36 1:03:36 0:47:49

10 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 17:23:44 1:03:44 0:47:55

11 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 17:23:55 1:03:55 0:47:57

12 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.781 17:22:02 1:02:02 0:48:26

13 Orca Castle 650 95 0.75 17:25:02 1:05:02 0:48:48

14 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.75 17:25:16 1:05:16 0:48:58

15 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.765 17:24:38 1:04:38 0:49:26

16 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 17:27:15 1:07:15 0:50:33

17 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.75 17:28:55 1:08:55 0:51:40

DNC No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 25 Feb 2024 12:00:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 13:03:32 1:03:32 0:47:46

2 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 13:04:27 1:04:27 0:48:27

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 13:04:55 1:04:55 0:48:42

4 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 13:04:59 1:04:59 0:48:45

5 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 13:05:52 1:05:52 0:49:25

6 Cosmic Sedso RL24 DK 600 0.781 13:05:13 1:05:13 0:50:55



7 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 13:09:56 1:09:56 0:52:28

8 Loose Cannon Castle 650 109 0.75 13:10:15 1:10:15 0:52:42

9 Sky High Castle 650 129 0.75 13:10:47 1:10:47 0:53:04

10 ReLax RL 24 DK 415 0.781 13:08:27 1:08:27 0:53:26

11 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 13:11:09 1:11:09 0:53:29

12 Off We Go! Noelex 25 b929 0.752 13:12:11 1:12:11 0:54:16

13 Quo Vadis Noelex 25 952 0.752 13:12:20 1:12:20 0:54:23

14 Orca Castle 650 95 0.75 13:12:31 1:12:31 0:54:24

15 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.717 13:17:15 1:17:15 0:55:25

16 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 13:16:33 1:16:33 0:57:33

17 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.75 13:16:47 1:16:47 0:57:37

DNC Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC No Plan B Noelex 25 728 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNF
Miss
Understood

Colson 580 1960 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

DNC Zilzie Express Sonata 26 5326 0 0:00:00 0:00:00



CBH results
Number of dropped races: 0

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (htt Total

Pipalini 147 1 1 2 4 8

Running Free 880 7 2 1 1 11

Rook 146 2 6 7 3 18

The Edge 004 3 9 3 5 20

Loose Cannon 109 5 3 5 8 21

Blackjack 140 4 7 11 7 29

Starry Night 948 9 14 9 2 34

Off We Go! b929 8 10 4 12 34

ReLax 415 6 4 14 11 35

Quo Vadis 952 10 5 8 13 36

Cosmic Sedso 600 12 8 10 6 36

Silver Shadow 938 10 11 6 10 37

Sky High 129 14 12 17 9 52

Orca 95 14 16 13 14 57

Satisfaction 98 13 16 14 16 59

Vintage Red 342 16 13 12 22 63

O'Really II 941 17 18 16 15 66

Time Flies GL923 18 15 22 17 72

Miss
Understood

1960 20 19 22 22 83

No Plan B 728 19 22 22 22 85

Zilzie Express 5326 22 22 22 22 88

PBH results
Number of dropped races: 0

https://allclassresults.com/?regid=67
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=67
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=67
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=67
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=67
https://allclassresults.com/?regid=67
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https://allclassresults.com/?regid=67


Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (htt Total

Quo Vadis 952 1 1 1 2 5

Off We Go! b929 3 3 3 8 17

Starry Night 948 7 10 5 1 23

Blackjack 140 2 4 8 9 23

Running Free 880 12 5 6 3 26

Pipalini 147 4 6 10 6 26

Rook 146 5 7 12 4 28

The Edge 004 6 12 9 5 32

Vintage Red 342 7 2 2 22 33

Orca 95 9 14 4 7 34

Silver Shadow 938 11 8 7 11 37

Cosmic Sedso 600 17 9 11 10 47

Loose Cannon 109 10 11 14 12 47

ReLax 415 14 12 16 16 58

Time Flies GL923 13 15 22 13 63

Satisfaction 98 16 18 13 17 64

O'Really II 941 18 17 15 15 65

Sky High 129 19 16 17 14 66

Miss
Understood

1960 15 19 22 22 78

No Plan B 728 20 22 22 22 86

Zilzie Express 5326 22 22 22 22 88

AS CBH results
Number of dropped races: 0

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (htt Total

Pipalini 147 1 1 2 4 8
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Running Free 880 7 2 1 1 11

Rook 146 2 6 7 3 18

The Edge 004 3 9 3 5 20

Loose Cannon 109 5 4 4 8 21

Blackjack 140 4 8 11 7 30

ReLax 415 6 3 12 10 31

Cosmic Sedso 600 13 7 6 6 32

Starry Night 948 9 14 10 2 35

Off We Go! b929 8 10 5 12 35

Quo Vadis 952 10 5 9 13 37

Silver Shadow 938 10 12 8 11 41

Sky High 129 15 11 17 9 52

Orca 95 16 16 13 14 59

Satisfaction 98 14 16 14 17 61

Time Flies GL923 12 13 22 15 62

O'Really II 941 17 18 16 16 67

Vintage Red 342 18 15 15 22 70

Miss
Understood

1960 20 19 22 22 83

No Plan B 728 19 22 22 22 85

Zilzie Express 5326 22 22 22 22 88


